Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Regrstrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

05312128

Hunter Bay Minerals Plc

I/ We

Wilkam Antony Batty, 3 Field Court, Grays Inn, London, WC1R SEF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 21 Apni 2016

Y2
Signed

f

Date 21 April 2016

Antony Batty & Company LLP
3 Field Court

Grays Inn

Loendon

WC1R 5EF

Ref HUNTER/WAB/SW
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

TUESDAY

*ASSPWPOW*

A4 26/04/2016 #1556
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Hunter Bay Minerals Pic

on the 21 April 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 18

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /'(’6/7?/ /j‘ /—w/foﬁ}/
/ -
"—/
Signed s ’?/\J
T £

Dated AV 2/ /’/ 28 /¢




Hunter Bay Minerals Plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 Aprl 2016

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Sela Creek Acquisthion Costs 148,505 00 NIL
Inter-company Debtors 2,819,238 00 NIL
Book Debts 14,728 0O 11,000 00
Investment in Subsidianes 92,617 00 NIL
investment in Subsidiary - Kudray SA 001 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 151 00 151 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,151 00
-7

e /

/. fre? y L
Signature Sl BN pate AFC 2 [/ & ‘¢

-~
——




Hunter Bay Minerals Plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 Apnl 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Reatlise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carnied from Page A) 11,151 00
Liabthties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,151 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
11,151 00
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for fleating charge holders 11,151 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,151 GO
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured credifors 1115100
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfzll to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 713,746 78
713,746 78
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (702,595 78)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (702,595 78)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,296,732 Q0
1,296,732 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,999,327 78)
/ 4'/., .
- &
Signature "7 :‘2’ N Date f?ﬂgt’(/ Zr 7/ g /L

’
-

L




p 1L 9I0Z Indy L7

DL PLOZ 12A DS Sefl

\ Z)o L oeg
I\!\.\Il

N AN
rl\\N\ R aimeubls
e
et
L9 82ZL'e EPRUBD "L( HZA ‘08 ‘sdoojwey ‘ade|d aBpiy uohues 51z| PV s8I0 [eDIUYDB | S 0oLD
09 1962 Aenbnin ‘0001 L ‘oepIARIUOW ‘b 0S| 28t uaslly ‘sebiuy oayip3g eouel |y uoniog LHOSD
¥9 6EY ZHL D9A 'O JBANGIUBA 1183418 J8pUAY 1SBM B8BL - 068 SUNS d17 M0UD g eiupeg Q080
{8824'¢ EPBUED 'ENZ ASA "08 'SmOpeap i 'peoYy SWeH gazl - 92 unjeey 00d2
00 [Z29'8LY PUBLAZIMS ‘€208 'UDUNZ ‘JZb/ X08 O o 'G asseBlaqien DNT 2R LOdO
00 08i't BllRNSNY ‘1906 pue|suasny ‘des) ayy ‘adeid epullir 2 Rigjjag tolag 00d2
L6 #9L 9 BPBUBD GLZ DOA D8 JBANODUEA 'GE XOB 123NS 8MmOH GBS - b0/ DNNg voijeiodiod meT JIeN.0 1000
00 8¥B'ER EPRUBD 'FINE HGIW 'NO ‘OjioioL ' py wiobitg g o) OUBQ §5LPIEE 2000
00 0BB'EY PUBLISZIMS ' LOOG 'YOuNZ '6 BSSENSIBS QWS nsuoiN LOND
HO9 LI ‘uopuon
000 ‘18815 pPUB|IBARSID JGL-ESL 'PANWLIT eNIy Aisifiay ofo ‘anusn UDIBULIOMN| |EUONEN sylreys eoIn 0OND
9 955'G1 EPEUB] 'GEE DYA ‘08 ‘Ieanoduep 1eang AquioH (gs - 088 ol spueynsuoy eudselen LOWD
9/ 968'Y BREUED "pWZ HSW ‘NO ‘Cluose] ' Py wioBio g2 Ay ey 0OWD
66 4252 BPRURD /9G HEA 08 ‘ApooIN Hod 'Aepp WEd 158104 61 - T Aoselyyim Ans 2012
00 00E'CL BLIOPUY '00SAY 'BilaA B BLIOPUY 'piZ 1dY ‘sNwog 11p3 =anbng - Jauten B2peznoT Jessq 101D
vy GE6 EPEUR) ‘031 M0d 'NO ‘slie4 sionboy) ‘gzg xog SIWBHNSUOD Hoctanin 0012
vz £L02'2 EQRUED 8L MBA D8 1aary eqdwe)) ‘Aemybly puels) S ZaSL - 20y aung Jabuyoy ssoy 2qHD
000 DNE LAAN 'UOpUoT ‘PeOY UOISAT 9Bg 1amMOL U0ISNT “I00jY pIg SBNHN0BS g ADUAA[OSU| SWOISNY) 9 anusaey IWH LOHD
600 avi g7 'loodiaan 'leans sawep ‘asnoH ueiBay 'Joold uig ‘'suolersdQ AouaAjosyy LVA - SWOISNY ¢ @nusasy WH 00HD
¥l 268°L aweunng ‘oquewleled ‘08E X08 O d ‘(dooH us 6107} ¢ Bamanjaoug ANy wno 2099
P9 £9L'p BPBURD #Y0 G8A ‘08 BANCIUBA 'DROY JINOWASS EEE - 00gL aung 'edeld uoyoyl JuBIg d7171 uouoy] el LoD
00 620'sZ AL NN "ucldweoN yied SSauUIsNg uoldweylon ‘eaug uoliAed 00t uouoy] Juelt) 0099
BpRUED

0G v66'2 L3 HSIW 'NO '0lI010 ] 'GR L BlINS 1S8p 188418 apielapy LGL ' ouj slostapy jenden adoig plesebzitd M ueyievop 0040
vy £P0'L BDEUED QINL HOY 'GIN 'aXe7 MOUS * any Aiealloow $OZ ‘EZL X0d O d uonelo|dxg Jagiy - faqre siuusg 00a2
00 9266t PUBHBZIMS L G0 ‘'YoluNZ ‘G 9ssBIISLB)SN 0/ P17 @id 8oueuid uoue) A 0]
28 509 EPEUED 'NO 'OJUOIO] "JSMO| YINOg 100[4 Uiy | 'aay Allssaatun oot aeusandwon L0990
00 085'L EpeuR] ZSS NS 'NO ‘efinessissiy ‘pieasinog sjeamopesyy SOGz P10 sadinEs BpeUED 990 00290
z0 62 YSN 'E2rY-LHZZ0 "W 'uoisog 'eZb9l e x0g O o $01 #6pupeo.g Log2
02 L6E'L aweulng ‘cquelleIEd ‘L HGL SNAISOd 'ZE1 lessuowyoe yieusber 1y 0ag 00€ED
3 SSAIPPY awenN Aay|

sioypal) Auedwion - g
2]d Sieseuipy Aeg aajuny
d11 Auedwon g Alleg Auociuy




LP 119107 Idy 42

0t #2102 J2A 108 SdI

, Z10 g obeg

Ty - aimeubig

8Lovi'eLs

Buijejo| seuug Qg

600
ZeeaL'oz

D8 13$ ‘uopuo ‘abpug uopuo 1eang bk ybnolog ‘p asnoy abpug

©DB L3S ‘uopuon *abpug uopuot “'esnoy abpug

AU sepeyD uiay oaw
Apauuay sumjiiga 00MD

3

ssaippy

aweN Aay

sioppatn Auedwon - g
J1d sledsuly Aeq Jaqungy
d11 Auedwon g Ajeg Auojuy




